osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
R
(mm)
d1
(mm)
Da
(mm)
Dg
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L
(mm)
7801490 PFB-R100SF6 10.00 5.00 9.00 6.50 M6 9.00 26.00 7 PFB100
7801491 PFB-R120SF6 12.00 6.00 11.00 6.50 M6 11.00 26.00 7 PFB120
7801492 PFB-R160SF8 16.00 8.00 14.00 8.50 M8 14.50 32.00 10 PFB160
7801493 PFB-R200SF10 20.00 10.00 18.00 10.50 M10 18.00 38.00 14 PFB200
7801494 PFB-R250SF12 25.00 12.50 22.00 12.50 M12 23.00 38.00 17 PFB250
7801495 PFB-R300SF16 30.00 15.00 27.00 17.00 M16 28.00 43.00 22 PFB300
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
 PFB
Finishing Ball End Mill
List 78114